Group Date Title Author Pub. Date No. Pgs
Classics Book Club
Classic Jan-21  The Day of the Locust Nathanael West 1939
Classic Feb-21  Ethan Frome Edith Wharton 1911
Classic Mar-21 The Member of the Wedding Carson McCullers 1946
Classic Apr-21  Cranford Elizabeth Gaskill 1853
Classic May-21 Fathers and Sons Ivan Turgenev 1862
Classic Jun-21  The Stranger Alert Camus 1942
Classic Jun-21  The Meursault Investigation Kamel Daoud 2013
Classic Aug-21 The Great Gatsby F. Scott Fitzgerald 1925
Classic Sep-21  Long Day's Journey into Night Eugene O'Neill 1956
Classic Oct-21  Frankenstein Mary Shelley 1818
Classic Nov-21 Deathin Venice Thomas Mann 1912
Classic Dec-21  The Mayor of Casterbridge Thoma Hardy 1886
Classic Jan-22  Eugenie Grandet Honore de Balzac 1883
Classic Feb-22  Camille (The Lady of the Camellias) Alexandre Dumas 1848
Classic Mar-22 The Saga of Gosta Berling Selma Lagerlof 2009
Classic Apr-22  The Ministry of Fear Graham Greene 1943
Classic May-22 The Radetzky March Joseph Roth 1932
Classic Jun-22  Dead Souls Nikolai Gogol 1842
Classic Jul-22 Antigone
Classic Aug-22  Moby Dick
Classic Sep-22  Canterbury Tales Chaucer
Classic Oct-22  Robinson Crusoe Daniel Dafoe
Classic Nov-22 1984 George Orwell
Classic Dec-22 The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn (unabridged) Mark Twain
Classic Jan-23  Brave New World Aldous Huxley
Classic Feb-23 100 Years of Solitude Gabriel Garcia Marquez
Classic Mar-23  Heart of Darkness Joseph Conrad
Classic Apr-23  The Scarlet Letter Nathaniel Hawthorne
Classic May-23 Inferno of the Divine Comedy Dante
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Jul-23
Aug-23
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
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Apr-24
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Jun-24
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25
Jul-25
Aug-25
Sep-25
Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25

Madame Bovary

Pride and Prejudice
Lolita

The Leopard
Wuthering Heights

The Cossacks

The Big Sleep

All Quiet on the Western Front
We

The Call of the Wild
The Riddle of the Sands
The Trial

Three Men in a Boat
Eugene Onegin

The Moonstone
Woman in White

The Painted Veil

Silas Marner

Alice's Adventures in Wonderland

Emma

As | Lay Dying

Their Eyes Were Watching God
Rebecca

Doctor Thorne

The Time of the Hero
Justine

The Picture of Dorian Gray
The Jungle

A Room of One's Own
The Dubliners

Age Of Innocence

Gustave Flaubert
Jane Austen
Vladimir Nabokov
Giuseppe Tomasi di Lampedusa
Emily Bronté

Leo Tolstoy
Raymond Chandler
Eric Maria Remarque
Yevgeny Zamyatin
Jack London
Erskine Childers
Franz Kafka
Jerome K. Jerome
Alexander Pushkin
Wilkie Collins
Wilkie Collins
Somerset Maugham
George Eliot

Lewis Carroll

Jane Austen
William Faulkner
Zora Neale Hurston
Daphne du Maurier
Anthony Trollope
Vargas Llosa
Lawrence Durrell
Oscar Wilde

Upton Sinclair
Virginia Woolf
James Joyce

Edith Wharton



Nonfiction Book Discussion
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Jan-22
Feb-22
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Apr-22
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Jul-22

Aug-22
Sep-22
Oct-22

The great Influenza John M. Barry
Decoding the World: A Roadmap for the Questioner P.O. Bronson and Arvind Gupta

First Principles: What American Founders Learned form
the Greeks and Romans and How That Shaped Our Country Thoma M. Ricks
The Beauty and the Terror: The Italian Renaissance and

the Rise of the West Catherine Fletcher
Helping Children Succeed: What Helps and Why Paul Tough

The Gourmand's Way; Six Americans in Paris and the Birth

of a New Gastronomy Justin Spring

The Premonition Michael Lewis

Nomadland: Surviving America in the Twenty-First Century Jessica Bruder

Caste: The Origins of Our Discontents Isabel Wilkerson
You Don't Belong Here: How Three Women Rewrote the
Story of War Elizabeth Becker

A Spy Among Friends: Kim Philby anf the Great Betrayal = Ben Mcintyre
Unexampled Courage: The Blinding of Sgt. Isaac
Woodward and the Awakening of President Harry S.

Truman and Judge J. Wales Waring Richard gergel
The Tangled Tree: A Radical New History of Life David Quammen
The Doctors Blackwell: How Two Pioneering Sisters

Brought Medicine to Women and Women to Medicine Janice P. Nimura
Shutdown: How Covid Shook the World's Economy Adam Tooze

Big Sister, Little Sister, Red Sister Jung Chang

The Library: A Fragile History Andrew Pettegree
We Own This City: The True Story of Crime, Cops and

Corruption in an American City Justin Fenton
Fifth Sun: A New History of the Aztecs Camilla Townsend
Vanderbilt: The Rise and Fall of an American Dynasty Anderson Cooper

Hidden Valley Road: Inside the Mind of an America Family Robert Kolker
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352

416
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448
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400
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Oct-23

Nov-23
Jan-24

Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

China in Ten Words

The Splendid and the Vile: A Saga of Churchill, Family and
Defiance During the Blitz

Who Killed Jane Stanford: A Gilded Age Tale of Murder,
Deceit, Spirits and the Birth of a University

Mutinous Women: How French Convicts Became Founding
Mothers of the Gulf Coast

Russia: Myth and Realities

The Aftermath: The Last Days of the Baby Boom and the
Future of Power in America

The Revolutionary: Sam Adams

And There Was Light: Abraham Lincoln and the American
Struggle

Code Name Blue Wren: The True Story of America's Most
Famous Female Spy - and the Sister She Betrayed

The Science of Memory and the Art of Forgetting

The Wager: A Tale of Shipwreck, Murder, and Mutiny

Camera Girl: The Coming Age of Jackie Bouvier Kennedy
Thunderstruck

American Prometheus: The Triumph and Tragedy of J.
Robert Oppenheimer

The Song of the Cell: An Exploration of Medicine and the
New Human

Salmon Wars: The Dark Underbelly of Our Favorite Fish
No Meeting.

Burn Book: A Techn Love Story

The Anxious Generation: How the Great Rewiring of
Childhood is Causing an Epidemic of Mental lliness
Elderhood: Redefining Aging, Transforming Medicine and
Reimagining Life

New Cold Wars: China's Rise, Russia's Invasion and
America's Struggle to Defend the West

Yu Hua

Erik Larson

Richard White

Joan Delean
Rodric Braithwaite

Philip Bump
Stacy Schiff

Jon Meacham
Jon Popkin

Lisa Genova
David Grann

Carl Sferrazza Anthony

Erik Larson

Kai Bird and Martin J. Sherwin

Siddhartha Mukherfee
Catherine Collins and Douglas Fr:

Kara Swisher

Jonathan Haidt

Louise Aronson

David E. Sanger

2013

2020
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2022

2023
2022

2022

2023
2021
2023

2023
2006

2005

2022
2022

2024

2024

2019

2024

240

609

307

409
252

416
432
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352
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352

400
480

721

496
368

309

400

464

528
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Fiction Book Discussion
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Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22
Jul-22

The Demon of Unrest: A Saga of Hubris, Heartbreak and
Heroism at the Dawn of the Civil War
3 Shades of Blue: Miles Davis, John Coltrane, Bill Evans and

the Lost Empire of Cool

An Unfinished Love Story: A Personal History of the 1960s
The Wide, Wide Sea: Imperial Ambitions, First Contact and
the Final Voyage of Captain James Cook

Covert Propaganda and Molding the Mass Mind,

How the World Ran Out of Everything: Inside the Global

Supply Chain,

The Hamilton Scheme: An Epic Tale of Money and Power

in the American Founding

Cheaper, Faster, Better: How We'll Win the Climate War

Legacy of Lies

Kim

The Finkler Question

Beautiful World, Where Are You?
Beautiful World, Where Are You?
Less

The Last Thing He Told Me

The Book of Lost Names

Cloud Cuckoo Land

It Would Be Night in Caracas

The Promise

Erik Larson

James Kaplan

Doris Kearns Goodwin

Hampton Sides
Chad Hill

Peter S Goodman

William Hogeland
Tom Steyer

Robert Bailey
Rudyard Kipling
Howard Jacobson
Sally Rooney
Sally Rooney
Andrew Greer
Laura Dove
Kristin Harmel
Anthony Doerr
Karina Sainz Borgo
Damon Galgut

2024

2024

2020
1900-1901
2010
2021
2021

592

496
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Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
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Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
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Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
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Oh William

American Dirt

The Art of Losing

Less is Lost

The Personal Librarian
Lessons in Chemistry
Seven Husbands of Evelyn Hugo
The Dutch House

After the Hurricane
Trespasses

Secret Keeper

Unlikely Pilgrimage of Harold Fry
Founding

Cold Sassy Tree

Lucy by the Sea

Lost Apothecary

No Meeting

Fifty Words for Rain

The House in the Pines
Absolution

Gentleman in Moscow
Wrong Place, Wrong Time
Pineapple Street

Mad Honey

Symphony of Secrets
Tomorrow, and Tomorrow, and Tomorrow
Covenant of Water

The House of Doors

The Wren, The Wren

The Art Thief

James

The Midnight Library

Elizabeth Strout
Jeanine Cummins
Alice Zeniter
Andrew Greer
Benedict & Murray
Bonnie Garmus
Taylor Jenkins Reid
Ann Patchett

Leah Fanqui
Louise Kennedy
Kate Moton
Rachel Joyce

Ann Leary

Olive Burns
Elizabeth Strout
Sarah Penner

Ashe Lemmi

Ana Reyes

Alice McDermot
Amor Towles
Gillian McAllister
Jenny Jackson
Jodi Picoult
Brendan Slocomb
Gabrielle Zewin
Abraham Vergese
Ta Twan Eng

Ann Enright
Michael Finkel
Percival Everett
Matt Haig



Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

Historical Fiction
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May-25
Jun-25
Jul-25
Aug-25
Sep-25
Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25

Oct-22
Nov-22
Dec-22
Jan-23
Feb-23
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May-23
Jun-23
Jul-23
Aug-23
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Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24

Secret Life of Sunflowers
Gravel Heart

Trust

The Frozen River

We Do Not Part

Tom Lake

The Book of Lost Friends
When We Were Gods: A Novel of Cleopatra
The Shadow King

The Rose Code

All the Kings Men

The House of the Spirits

A Land Remembered

A Gentleman in Moscow
Moloka'l

The Sympathizer

My Name is Red

People of the Book

The Forest of Vanishing Stars
The Gods of Tango

The Aviator's Wife

Mr. Churchill's Secretary
Lady Tan's Circle of Women
Before We Were Yours
Next Year in Havana

A Year of Wonders

The Winter Dress

Beloved

Marta Molnar
Abdulrazak Gurnah
Herman Diaz

Ariel Lawhorn

Han Kang

Ann Patchett

Lisa Wingate

Colin Falconer
Maaza Mengiste
Kate Qunn

Robert Penn Warren
Isabel Allende
Patrick D. Smith
Amor Towles

Allen Brennert
Viet Thanh Nguyen
Orhan Pamuk
Geraldine Brooks
Kristin Harmel
Carolina De Robertis
Melanie Benjamin
Elia MacNeal

Lisa See

Lisa Wingate
Chanel Cleaton
Geraldine Brooks
Lauren Chater
Toni Morrison
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Historical Fiction
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Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25
Jul-25
Aug-25
Sep-25
Oct-25
Nov-25
Dec-25

Loving Frank
Suite Francaise
Kim

The Last Kingdom

The Heaven and Earth Grocery Store

The Wren, The Wren

The Lost Years of Paris

The Bookseller of Inverness
Salt to the Sea

Pachinko

The First Ladies

Alias Grace

Demon Copperhead

A Thousand Splendid Suns
The Last House on the Street
The Stationary Shop

The Council of Dolls

Nancy Horan

Irene Nemiresvsky
Rudyard Kipling
Bernard Cornwell
James McBride
Ann Enright

Pam Jenoff

S G MaclLean

Ruta Seprtys

Min Jin Lee

Marie Benedict
Margaret Atwood
Barbara Kingsolver
Khaled Hossein
Diane Chamberlain
Marjan Kamall
Mona Susan Power



